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FEDERACION FASE 2 RFEN ALEVIN ZONA OCCIDENTAL CADIZ
32?&%%,4 CADIZ, 1/4/2023
Prueba 12 Fem., 200m Braza Alevin Fem.

01/04/2023 - 12:25

Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2
3 SUAREZ PAJARES, Ana

Serie 2 de 2

ROMAN DE RUEDA, Elena
ESTEVEZ TERROBA, Leire
MUNOZ MARTOS, Cayetana
BERNAL REAL, Ana
PORTILLO ESCRIBAN, Andrea
ROMERO BARREDA, Elena
GAVILAN GOMEZ, Claudia
HOYA MONTERO, Maria
PEREZ ALLEN, Paula

PRIAN PEREZ, Paula
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C.N. Portuense

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
C.N. San Fernando

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Alcala

Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Union Rinconada
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Dkv Club Natacion Jerez

5:07.32
3:59.20
3:49.78
3:32.95
3:28.72
3:35.43
3:33.55
3:57.70
4:21.22
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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